ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments P
PO Box 528+ Suider

Telephone: 021 - 8073411

;4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Ltd t/fa KWV
aarl, 7646

Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07
at R No:

Customer Order Date:

14.06.2024

Customer QOrder Number:

1154193341

KWV Order Number:

110928071

Loading Status:

Gross Weight

59.040kg

REMARES: MR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 538 598

<

901036
901032
900488
901345

700025170
700025233
700023716
7000253956
i

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)

Hooch Blaat Black Currandt 4 (6x275m | C8
Wild Africa Cream Liquer €x1000ml 1 | CS
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc

24 x 275 2.0

24 x 275 2.0 273.20 0.70
6§ x 1000 1.0 829,26 5.40
15¢ x 20 1.0 155.00 8.00

271.2%
775.97
142.6C

542.58

542 .58
775.97
142.60

81,39
116.39
21.39

LD QLTLES R . 1

623.97
623.97
892.36
1€3.99

Delivered by

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer

Name : )
Signatu:e;“
Date:

3

Depot Signature
Por Receipt from Customer
Name =

Signature:
Date: -

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

End oxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Acc: 6300 328 6545,
" |Branch: 250655 -

Cheque Acc




